Open & enclosed rotary disconnect
switches in-stock and ship
within 24 hours
Bussmann is now a part of
Eaton. Same great products plus
even more. Learn more at
Bussmann QuikShip Everyday Service
ensures the most common open and
enclosed rotary disconnect switches
ship within 24 hours to help you
meet project timelines.
Rotary Disconnect QuikShip Service
Reverse side contains a full list of open and enclosed disconnect switch
part numbers that are included in the QuikShip Everyday Service.
For more information visit www.cooperbussmann.com/Disconnects.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton’s Bussmann Business
114 Old State Road
Ellisville, MO 63021
United States
© 2014 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. 10070
May 2014
Reorder # 10070 0313          550
© 2013 Cooper Bussmann
Bussmann Part Number Description
Open Disconnect Switches
RDF30CC-3 Switch, 30A CC Fused Compact 3-Pole UL 489
RDF30J-3-COMP Switch, 30A J Fused Compact 3-Pole UL 489
RDF30J-3 Switch, 30A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RDF30J-4 Switch, 30A J Fused 4-Pole UL 98
RDF60J-3-COMP Switch, 60A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98 Compact
RDF60J-3 Switch, 60A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RDF100J-3 Switch, 100A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RDF200J-3 Switch, 200A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RDF400J-3 Switch, 400A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RD30-3 Switch, 30A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 98 Compact
RD60-3 Switch, 60A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 98 Compact
RD100-3 Switch, 100A Non-Fused 3-Pole UL 98 Compact
RD100-3-SCCR Switch, 100A Non-Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RD200-3 Switch, 200A Non-Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RD400-3 Switch, 400A Non-Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RD16-3-508 Switch, 16A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
RD25-3-508 Switch, 25A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
RD40-3-508 Switch, 40A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
RD63-3-508 Switch, 63A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
RD80-3-508 Switch, 80A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
Enclosed Disconnect Switches
ER1-30J3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 30A J Fused NEMA 1 Black Handle
ER1-30N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 30A Non-Fused NEMA 1 Black Handle
ER12-16N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 16A Non-Fused NEMA 12 Black Handle
ER4-25N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 25A Non-Fused NEMA 4 Black Handle
ER4X-25N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 25A Non-Fused NEMA 4XSS Black Handle
ER4P-25N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 25A Non-Fused NEMA 4XPL Black Handle
ER4X-40N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 40A Non-Fused NEMA 4XSS Black Handle
ER4P-40N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 40A Non-Fused NEMA 4XPL Black Handle
ER4X-63N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 63A Non-Fused NEMA 4XSS Black Handle
ER4X-63N3SR Enclosed Disconnect, 63A Non-Fused NEMA 4XSS Red Handle
ER4P-63N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 63A Non-Fused NEMA 4XPL Black Handle
ER4P-80N3SB Enclosed Disconnect, 80A Non-Fused NEMA 4XPL Black Handle
Most common accessories are also in-stock and will ship within 24 hours.
For standard lead times on all other part numbers contact your local Bussmann sales representative.
Open and Enclosed Rotary Disconnect Switches that are
in-stock and ready to ship within 24 hours.
Open and enclosed rotary disconnect switches that are in-stock and ready to ship within 24 hours.